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AFIFANAGAR

ALI BAHAR

AMEENABAD

AMTALI

AMTALI A/C
FATEHPUR

AMTALI A/C
SREEMANGAL

ATIABAGH

BAHADURPUR

BRINDABON

BURJAN

CHANDBAGH

CHANDPUR BELGAON

CHHOTALEKHA 1

CHUNDEECHERRA

CLEVEDON

DAKSHINGUL

 Garden Name

20

23

10

374

13

7

30

90

50

145

70

110

90

50

372

 1,094.00

 1,261.50

 548.50

 20,171.90

 648.00

 349.50

 1,648.40

 4,935.70

 2,741.00

 7,948.20

 3,838.00

 6,017.00

 4,936.50

 2,740.00

 20,391.80

 2,15,518.00

 2,15,826.00

 79,532.50

 37,81,441.10

 1,09,412.50

 59,764.50

 2,27,479.20

 10,38,700.60

 5,60,261.00

 14,52,840.10

 7,46,225.00

 11,98,477.00

 7,78,870.00

 5,11,832.00

 44,88,443.20

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

20

20
3

10

320
54

13

7

30

80
10

50

140
5

70

110

90

50

350
22

70

Sold Chest

 1,094.00

 1,097.00
 164.50

 548.50

 17,378.00
 2,793.90

 648.00

 349.50

 1,648.40

 4,386.50
 549.20

 2,741.00

 7,674.00
 274.20

 3,838.00

 6,017.00

 4,936.50

 2,740.00

 19,185.50
 1,206.30

 3,841.00

Sold Wt.Kg

 2,15,518.00

 1,87,038.50
 28,787.50

 79,532.50

 32,61,686.00
 5,19,755.10

 1,09,412.50

 59,764.50

 2,27,479.20

 9,21,721.00
 1,16,979.60

 5,60,261.00

 14,05,403.50
 47,436.60

 7,46,225.00

 11,98,477.00

 7,78,870.00

 5,11,832.00

 42,08,792.50
 2,79,650.70

 7,02,900.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 197.00

 170.50
 175.00

 145.00

 187.69
 186.03

 168.85

 171.00

 138.00

 210.13
 213.00

 204.40

 183.14
 173.00

 194.43

 199.18

 157.78

 186.80

 219.37
 231.83

 183.00

 197.00

 171.09

 145.00

 187.46

 168.85

 171.00

 138.00

 210.45

 204.40

 182.79

 194.43

 199.18

 157.78

 186.80

 220.11

Price/Kg
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DAKSHINGUL

DEUNDI

DHAMAI

DILDARPUR

GHAZIPORE

GREEN CARE AGRO

JAFFLONG

JHEMAI

JUNGLEBARI

KAPNAPAHAR

KHADIM

KHADIM  A/C
GOOLNI

KHAN

KUMARSHAIL

LALCHAND

LALLAKHAL

 Garden Name

70

340

66

180

190

20

49

32

95

60

30

145

60

70

1101

 3,841.00

 18,666.70

 3,621.50

 9,847.30

 10,436.50

 1,097.00

 2,689.00

 1,750.50

 5,130.40

 3,292.40

 1,641.00

 7,946.00

 3,283.50

 3,843.70

 60,408.20

 7,02,900.00

 36,00,484.00

 6,47,471.50

 21,12,838.10

 21,60,343.50

 1,93,072.00

 4,56,583.00

 3,38,282.00

 9,42,121.60

 6,28,834.40

 3,05,773.00

 13,98,997.50

 5,98,658.00

 7,48,315.80

 1,13,60,544.00

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

280
60

66

160
20

190

20

49

32

80
15

10
50

30

140
5

60

4
66

841
260

30

Sold Chest

 15,371.50
 3,295.20

 3,621.50

 8,750.50
 1,096.80

 10,436.50

 1,097.00

 2,689.00

 1,750.50

 4,382.00
 748.40

 548.00
 2,744.40

 1,641.00

 7,671.50
 274.50

 3,283.50

 219.00
 3,624.70

 46,129.00
 14,279.20

 1,641.00

Sold Wt.Kg

 28,86,524.00
 7,13,960.00

 6,47,471.50

 18,74,832.50
 2,38,005.60

 21,60,343.50

 1,93,072.00

 4,56,583.00

 3,38,282.00

 7,99,682.00
 1,42,439.60

 98,640.00
 5,30,194.40

 3,05,773.00

 13,49,587.50
 49,410.00

 5,98,658.00

 41,609.00
 7,06,706.80

 85,34,910.00
 28,25,634.00

 3,29,294.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 187.78
 216.67

 178.79

 214.25
 217.00

 207.00

 176.00

 169.80

 193.25

 182.49
 190.33

 180.00
 193.19

 186.33

 175.92
 180.00

 182.32

 190.00
 194.97

 185.02
 197.88

 200.67

 183.00

 192.88

 178.79

 214.56

 207.00

 176.00

 169.80

 193.25

 183.64

 191.00

 186.33

 176.06

 182.32

 194.69

 188.06

Price/Kg
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LALLAKHAL

LAXMICHERRA

M.R.KHAN

MAA-JAAN

MADHUPUR

MAITRI

N.B.C.T.I.

NEPTUNE

NEW SAMANBAGH

NOYAPARA

NURJAHAN

OODALEAH

OOTTERBHAG.&
I.NUGGER

PANCHABOTI

PHULBARI

 Garden Name

35

65

50

54

360

220

225

520

10

100

40

100

270

35

70

 1,914.40

 3,566.70

 2,745.30

 2,952.00

 19,763.40

 12,077.70

 12,348.50

 28,567.00

 548.50

 5,492.00

 2,188.00

 5,485.70

 14,783.50

 1,920.50

 3,834.20

 3,94,363.20

 6,93,857.40

 5,60,047.50

 5,88,723.00

 44,81,565.30

 21,82,765.00

 22,25,212.00

 59,52,913.50

 94,890.50

 12,18,674.80

 4,28,848.00

 9,60,549.50

 29,42,981.50

 3,32,741.50

 7,07,045.00

DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

5

40
25

10
40

54

250
110

200
20

175
50

520

10

100

40

90
10

270

35

60
10

Sold Chest

 273.40

 2,194.00
 1,372.70

 548.50
 2,196.80

 2,952.00

 13,723.00
 6,040.40

 10,979.50
 1,098.20

 9,602.50
 2,746.00

 28,567.00

 548.50

 5,492.00

 2,188.00

 4,936.50
 549.20

 14,783.50

 1,920.50

 3,285.00
 549.20

Sold Wt.Kg

 65,069.20

 4,29,475.50
 2,64,381.90

 1,06,957.50
 4,53,090.00

 5,88,723.00

 31,13,710.50
 13,67,854.80

 19,79,598.00
 2,03,167.00

 17,17,202.00
 5,08,010.00

 59,52,913.50

 94,890.50

 12,18,674.80

 4,28,848.00

 8,61,693.50
 98,856.00

 29,42,981.50

 3,32,741.50

 6,35,649.00
 71,396.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 238.00

 195.75
 192.60

 195.00
 206.25

 199.43

 226.90
 226.45

 180.30
 185.00

 178.83
 185.00

 208.38

 173.00

 221.90

 196.00

 174.56
 180.00

 199.07

 173.26

 193.50
 130.00

 206.00

 194.54

 204.00

 199.43

 226.76

 180.73

 180.20

 208.38

 173.00

 221.90

 196.00

 175.10

 199.07

 173.26

 184.40

Price/Kg
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6537  3,58,042.20  7,00,30,342.40

RANGAPANI

RUTHNA

SABAZPUR

SABUJ AGRO

SAZEDA

SONARUPA

SONARUPA A/C.
ISLAMABAD

SONARUPA
A/C.BAHADURPUR

 Garden Name

150

70

10

10

5

162

4

10

 8,228.20

 3,833.00

 549.20

 549.20

 274.20

 8,888.30

 219.50

 548.50

 17,47,681.30

 8,17,534.00

 1,01,602.00

 98,856.00

 47,436.60

 16,53,425.70

 38,412.50

 1,00,375.50

Grand Total:

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

DUST

DUST

DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

140
10

70

10

10

5

139
23

4

10

Sold Chest

 7,679.00
 549.20

 3,833.00

 549.20

 549.20

 274.20

 7,626.50
 1,261.80

 219.50

 548.50

Sold Wt.Kg

 16,21,914.50
 1,25,766.80

 8,17,534.00

 1,01,602.00

 98,856.00

 47,436.60

 13,93,720.50
 2,59,705.20

 38,412.50

 1,00,375.50

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 211.21
 229.00

 213.29

 185.00

 180.00

 173.00

 182.75
 205.82

 175.00

 183.00

 212.40

 213.29

 185.00

 180.00

 173.00

 186.02

 175.00

 183.00

 195.59

Price/Kg


